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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda

Internal Exam Time-Table Sem

I Second Test 2018-2019

Date [ Day ' Time Subject ~Class
20092018  Thursday  8.00 amt09.00 am. | Marathi Gen |FYBA. -
B ‘ Marathi Gen S.Y.B.A.
- Marathi Gen ! 1.Y.B.A.
[21.09.2018 | Friday 18.00 am to 9.00 am. Economics Gen IYB.A.
l | Economics Gen _ S.Y.B.A.
Economics Gen ‘ T.Y.B.A.
22.09.2018 | Saturday  8.00 am to 9.00 am. Politics Gen LY.B.A.
| Politics Gen SYBA.
Politics Gen T.Y.B.A.
23.09.2018 | Sunday  8.00 am to 9.00 am. Geography 'Music Gen 'F.YBA.
7 | ' Geography ‘Music Gen 'S.Y.BA.
- 1 Geography Music Gen "T.Y.B.A.
24.09.2018 Monday 18.00 am to 9.00 am. Hindi/Opt. Eng/Psychology/History Gen "F.Y.BA. -
e = - Hindi/Ere~cea/ Psychology History Gen S~ -Bese
B Hindi/ Eng. Gen/ Psychology /History Gen  T.Y.B.A. :
25.09.2018 Tuesday ' 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Compulsory English 7 "FY.B.A. -
] B Compulsory English S.YBA. a
- Compulsory English T.Y.B.A. )
27.092018 | Wednesday  £00amto 9.00 am. | S1/S3 SYBA/TYBA.
28.09.2018 - Thursday ' £.00 am to 9.00 am. | 82/847 "SYBAJ/T.Y.B.A.
e F.Y.B.A.Exam Pattern : |0 Marks each paper S.Y.B.A. 1.Y.B.A. : 10 Marks each paper A B a
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal's \rts. Science and ( ommerce College. Chopda
Internal :xam Time-Table Sem — IT First 1wt 2018-2019

Pmo _Dva:" | Time Subject Class ‘
14.01.2019 | Monday 18.00am 109.00am.  Marathi Gen ‘ F.Y.B.A. .
i ' " Marathi Gen - SYBA. ]
) | Marathi Gen T.Y.B.A. ]
15.01.2019 | Tuesday 8.00 am 10 9.00 am. I:conomics Gen i F.Y.B.A. ]
| I:conomics Gen S.Y.B.A. ]
| "1 -conomics Gen ' T.Y.B.A. ]
116012019 | Wednesday | 8.00 am 109.00 am.  Politics Gen F.Y.B.A. ]
Politics Gen SYBA. ]
B Politics Gen T.YBA —
117.01.2019 | Thursday 8.00 am 10 9.00 am.  Geography/Music Cien _|FYBA. ]
“ Geography/Music Gien ' S.Y.B.A. ]
' Geography/Music Gien 1 T.Y.B.A. 1
118.01.2019 Friday 8.00 am t0 9.00 am. Hindi/Opt. Eng/Ps\ « hology/History Gen 'F.YB.A. ﬁ
B " wwwe= | Hindi/Eng. Gen/ Ps\ chologswdstory Gen | S.Y.B.A. T
’7A ' Hindi/ Eng. Gen/ Ps\ chology /History Gen T.YBA. _1‘
19.01.2019 Saturday 8.00 am t0 9.00 am. Compulsory English F.Y.B.A. ﬁ
- : Compulsory English ~ [S.YBA.
T " Compulsory English ' T.YBA. ]
121012019 | Monday 8.00am 109.00am.  S1/S3 T SYBA. 1N\ BA. |
122012019 | Tuesday | 8.00am 0 9.00am.  S2/S4 — T SYBA. 1) BA

e I"Y.B.A. Exam Pattern : 10 Marks each paper
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Sem — I Second Test 2018-2019

Date Day Time Subject Class
24.09.2018 Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Marathi Gen F.Y.B.A.
Marathi Gen S.Y.B.A.
o Marathi Gen T.Y.B.A. —]
25.09.2018 | Tuesday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Economics Gen F.Y.B.A.
Economics Gen S.Y.B.A.
Economics Gen TYBA.
26.09.2018 | Wednesday |8.00 am to 9.00 am. | Politics Gen FYBA.
Politics Gen .| S.Y.B.A.
E N B | Politics Gen E  |tyBA. ]
27.09.2018 Thursday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. " Geography/Music Gen ' F.Y.BA.
: Geography/Music Gen - S.Y.B.A.
= Geography/Music Gen | T.Y.B.A.
28.09.2018 Friday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Hindi/Opt. Eng/Psychology/History Gen F.YB.A. .
Hindi/Eng. Gen/ Psychology/History Gen | S.Y.B.A.
Hindi/'Eng. Gen/ Psychology /History Gen |T.Y.B.A.
29.09.2018 Saturday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Compulsory English F.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English S.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English T.Y.B.A. i
01.10.2018 Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S1/S3 SYBA./T.Y.BA.
02.10.2018 Tuesday : 8.0_0 am to 9.00 am. S2/S4 e SYB.A/T.YBA. '

e F.Y.B.A.Exam Pattern : 20 Marks each paper S.Y.B.A, T.Y.B.A. : 10 Marks each paper

o e @

Mr. A. B. Suryawanshi Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi Dr. K. N. Sonawane
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Arts,Scicnice & €1 ierca, Coll .
Chz 2 (Jalgacn) S



E

Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
- Internal Exam Time-Table Sem — I First Test 2018-2019

Date Day Time Subject | Class
20.08.2018 | Monday 8.00 am t0 9.00 am. | Marathi Gen ~ . |FYBA
Marathi Gen ~ |sYBA
Marathi Gen T.Y.B.A.
m 082018 | Tuesday 8.00 am t0 9.00 am. Economics Gen F.Y.B.A.
r Economics Gen ] S.Y.BA. |
ﬁ Economics Gen T.Y.B.A. a
23.08.2018 | Thursday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Politics Gen F.Y.B.A.
B Politics Gen _ SYBA.
I - Politics Gen T.YB.A.
24.082018 | Friday - | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Geography/Music Gen F.Y.B.A.
N 1 Geography/Music Gen ~ |S.Y.BA.
( _ : , " | Geography/Music Gen T.Y.B.A.
\ 25.08.2018 Saturday 8.00 am t0 9.00 am. Hindi/Opt. Eng/Psychology/History Gen F.Y.B.A.
r : : Hindi/Eng. Gen/ Psychology/History Gen | S.Y.B.A.
L Hindi/ Eng. Gen/ Psychology /History Gen | T.Y.B.A.
27.08.2018 | Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Compulsory English F.Y.B.A.
L Compulsory English S.YBA.
[ Compulsory English T.YB.A.
l 28.08:2018 Tuesday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S1/83 SYBA/TYBA.
'L29.08.2018 Wednesday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S2/S4 SYBA/TYBA.

¢ TF.Y.B.A. Exam Pattern : 10 Marks each paper

fu

Mr. A. B. Suryawanshi
Co-Ordinator Exam, Arts Faculty

Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi

S.Y.B.A, T.Y.B.A. : 10 Marks each paper
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Auts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda

Internal Exam Time-Tablé Sem — | Second Test 2018-2019

" Class

Subject & Paper Name : ' Marks :
Date & Day : ' - Time : | Hour

2

PRINCIPAL
HiEd ¢ Internal Exam Time-Table Arts,Science & Commcrcé,Collége
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Sem — 1 Second Test 2018-2019

Class

Subject & Paper Name : ) B Marks :

Date & Day : Time : 1 Hour
Hied : Internal Exam Time-Table ' nkrts.Scie:x;l;:E‘L“.t-;ij;r._lL

" L0 icree,College
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda

Internal Exam Time-Table Sem — I Second Test 2019-2020

Date

| Day

l Time

Subject Class

'16.092019 | Monday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | Marathi Gen F.Y.B.A.
I Marathi Gen S.Y.B.A.
| \ Marathi Gen T.Y.B.A.
17.09.2019 | Tuesday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | Economics Gen F.Y.B.A.
| Economics Gen S.Y.B.A.
\ Economics Gen T.Y.B.A.
18.09.2019 | Wednesday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | Politics Gen F.YB.A.
\ Politics Gen S.Y.B.A.
Politics Gen T.Y.B.A.

19.09.2019 | Thursday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | Geography/Music Gen F.Y.B.A.
Geography/Music Gen S.Y.B.A.
L Geography/Music Gen T.Y.B.A.
| 20.09.2019 | Friday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | Hindi/Opt. Eng/Psychology/History Gen F.Y.B.A.
| Hindi/Eng. Gen/ Psychology/History Gen S.Y.B.A.
Hindi/ Eng. Gen/ Psychology /History Gen T.Y.B.A.

21.09.2019 Saturday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | Compulsory English F.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English S.Y.B.A.

Compulsory English T.Y.B.A.
23.09.2019 Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | S1/S3 S.Y.BA./
T.Y.B.A.
24.09.2019 | Tuesday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. | S2/S4 SYBA/
T.Y.B.A.

25.09.2019 | Wednesday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am | MIL Marathi/MIL Hindi S.Y.BA.
26.09.2019 | Thursday 8.00 am to 9.00 am | SEC- SYBA.

Marathi/English/Hindi/Geography/Politics/Economics

e F.Y.B.A. Exam Pattern : 20 Marks each paper

e

S.Y.B.A- 20 Marks each paper

T.Y.B.A. : 10 Marks each paper

¢

Mr. A. B. Suryawanshi

Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi
Co-Ordinator Exam, Arts Faculty

BrinsipabAL.
.o Collocn
NaSckence & Caf'nwt:m.e,boheg,
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda ‘1\ \ “
Internal Exam Time-Table Sem — I First Test 2019-2020 s k’,{; y
@te : | Day Time Subject | Class Ny
19.08.2019 | Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Marathi Gen |FYBA. |
Marathi Gen [ S.Y.B.A. \
Marathi Gen | T.YB.A. 1
20.08.2019 | Tuesday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Economics Gen ' FYBA. |
Economics Gen l S.Y.B.A. |
Economics Gen TYB.A.
21.08.2019 | Wednesday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Politics Gen F.YB.A.
Politics Gen |S.Y.BA.
Politics Gen T.Y.B.A.
22.08.2019 | Thursday 8.00 am t0 9.00 am. Geography/Music Gen F.Y.B.A.
Geography/Music Gen S.Y.B.A.
Geography/Music Gen T.Y.B.A.
23.08.2019 | Friday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Hindi/Opt. Eng/Psychology/History Gen F.Y.B.A.
Hindi/Eng. Gen/ Psychology/History Gen S.Y.B.A.
Hindi/ Eng. Gen/ Psychology /History Gen T.Y.B.A.
24.08.2019 | Saturday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Compulsory English F.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English S.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English T.Y.B.A.
26.08.2019 | Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S1/S3 S.Y.B.A/
T.Y.B.A.
27.08.2019 | Tuesday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S2/S4 SYBA/
T.Y.B.A.
28.08.2019 | Wednesday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am MIL Marathi/MIL Hindi S.Y.BA.
29.08.2019 | Thursday 8.00 am to 9.00 am SEC SYB.A.
L Marathi/EngliSh/H'mwphy/Poliﬁcs/Economics B
e F.Y.B.A. Exam Pattern : 10 Marks each paper S.Y.B.A- 10 Marks each paper  T.Y.B.A.: 10 Marks each paper
F ?—d o
Mr. A. B. Suryawanshi Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi Dr. l%\wane
Co-Ordinator Exam, Arts Faculty %TQ}{{*&“LAL Vice-Principal
Arts Schence C.~merce,College
Che 200)




Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda

Internal Exam Time-Table Sem — II Second Test 2019-2020 s

| Date Day Time Subject Class T
[13.02.2020 | Thursday 8.00 am t0 9.00 am. | Marathi Gen F.Y.B.A.
i Marathi Gen S.Y.B.A.
Marathi Gen T.Y.B.A.
14.02.2020 Friday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Economics Gen F.Y.B.A.
Economics Gen S.Y.B.A.
Economics Gen T.Y.B.A.
15.02.2020 Saturday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Politics Gen F.Y.B.A.
Politics Gen S.Y.B.A.
Politics Gen T.Y.B.A.
17.02.2020 Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Geography/Music Gen F.Y.B.A.
Geography/Music Gen S.Y.B.A.
Geography/Music Gen T.Y.B.A.
18.02.2020 Tuseday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Hindi/Opt. Eng/Psychology/History Gen F.Y.B.A.

Hindi/Eng. Gen/ Psychology/History Gen |S.Y.B.A.
Hindi/ Eng. Gen/ Psychology /History Gen | T.Y.B.A.

19.02.2020 Wednesday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Compulsory English F.YB.A.
Compulsory English S.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English T.Y.B.A.

20.02.2020 Thursday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S1/83 SYBA/TYBA. |

S2/84 S.YB.A/TY.BA.

S.Y.B.A, T.Y.B.A. : 10 Marks each paper/As per University Norms
ol

21.02.2020 Friday 8.00 am to 9.00 am.
e F.Y.B.A. Exam Pattern : 20 Marks each paper

Mr. A. B. Suryawanshi Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi Dr. K. N. Sonawane
PringigAPAL Vice-Principal J

Co-Ordinator Exam, Arts Faculty
Aris.Sclence & Commerce,College

Choptr Linlgaon)



s Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Sem — II First Test 2019-2020

Date Day Time Subject Class
16.01.2020 | Thursday 8.00 am to0 9.00 am. Marathi Gen F.Y.B.A.
Marathi Gen S.Y.B.A.
Marathi Gen T.Y.B.A.
17.01.2020 Friday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Economics Gen F.Y.B.A.
Economics Gen S.Y.B.A.
Economics Gen T.Y.B.A.
18.01.2020 Saturday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Politics Gen F.YB.A.
Politics Gen S.Y.B.A.
Politics Gen T.Y.B.A.
20.01.2020 Monday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Geography/Music Gen F.Y.B.A.
Geography/Music Gen S.Y.B.A.
Geography/Music Gen T.Y.B.A.
21.01.2020 Tuesday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Hindi/Opt. Eng/Psychology/History Gen F.Y.B.A.
Hindi/Eng. Gen/ Psychology/History Gen |S.Y.B.A.
Hindi/ Eng. Gen/ Psychology /History Gen | T.Y.B.A.
22.01.2020 Wednesday | 8.00 am to 9.00 am. Compulsory English F.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English S.Y.B.A.
Compulsory English T.Y.B.A.
23.01.2020 Thursday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S1/S3 S.Y.B.A/TY.B.A.
24.01.2020 Friday 8.00 am to 9.00 am. S2/84 SYBA/T.Y.B.A.
e F.Y.B.A.Exam Pattern : 10 Marks each paper S.Y.B.A, T.Y.B.A. : 10 Marks each paper/As per Uni\\:rsity Norms
e
Mr. A. B. Suryawanshi Dr. D. A: Sl.lryawanshi Dr. K . S.onz.;twane
Co-Ordinator Exam, Arts Faculty PringipdPAL ice-Principal

A, Co Colle.
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal's Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Semester — I, 111, V First Test 2018-2019

. Date Day Time Subject Class
| 10.09.2018 Monday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-101. Microbial diversity algae | F.Y.B.Sc.
‘ & fungi
11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-232 Morphology of S.Y.B.Sc.
. Angiosperms
- 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM | BOT-353 Cell & Molecular biology | T.Y.B.Se.
11.09.2018 Tuesday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-354 Advanced plant T.Y.B.Sc.
physiology
12.09.2018 | Wednesday 2.00 PM to 2.45 PM BOT-355 Plant Ecology & T.Y.B.Sc.
Phytogeography
13.09.2018 | Thursday | 11.30 AMto 12.15PM BOT-351 Cryptogams T.Y.B.Sc.
' 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-356.1 Plant Biotechnology | T.Y.B.Sc.
a 14.09.2018 Friday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-231, Bryophytes & S.Y.B.Sc.
: Pteridophytes
15.09.2018 | Saturday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-102, Angiosperm Taxonomy | F.Y.B.Sc.
17.09.2018 Monday 11.30 AMto 12.15PM | BOT-352 Angiosperm Taxonomy | T.Y.B.Sc.
Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Semester — I, III, V Second Test 2018-2019
Date . Day. - Time Subject Class
09.10.2018 | Tuesday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM - BOT-101, Microbial diversity F.Y.B.Sc.
. algae & fungi
12.10.2018 Friday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-102, Angiosperm Taxonomy | F.Y.B.Sc.
15.10.2018 Monday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-353 Cell & Molecular T.Y.B.Sc.
biology
16.10.2018 | Tuesday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-232 Morphology of S.Y.B.Sc.
: Angiosperms
2.00 PM to 2.45 PM BOT-355 Plant Ecology & T.Y.B.Sc.
= Phytogeography
® 17.10.2018 | Wednesday | 11.30 AMto 12.15PM | BOT-352 Angiosperm Taxonomy | T.Y.B.Sc.
1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-354 Advanced plant T.Y.B.Sc.
: physiology
18.10.2018 | Thursday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM | BOT-356.1 Plant Biotechnology | T.Y.B.Sc.
20.10.2018 | Saturday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-231, Bryophytes & S.Y.B.Sc.
Pteridophytes
11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-351 Cryptogams T.Y.B.Sc.
HOD Principal

Prof, Dr. R. M. Bagul
Read
Batony lepartment
Ayis, Scrence & ( ommerce
“ollege. Chopda. sk babguond

Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi
PRINCIPAL
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal's Arts, Science and Commerce College. Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Semester — [, 111, V First Test 2019-2020

_—

; Date Day Time Subject Class |
__05.09.2019 | Thursday __11.30 AMt0 12.15 PM BOT-301, Plant Physiology S.Y.B.Sc. |
’ 07.09.2019 Saturday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-101, Microbial diversity algae | F.Y.B.Sc. |
— & fungi !
| 10.09.2019 | Tuesday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-351 Cryptogams T.Y.B.Sc 3
| 11.30 AM t0 12.15 PM BOT-356.1 Plant Biotechnology | T.Y.B.Sc. |
- 11.09.2019 | Wednesday | 1.15PM102.00PM | BOT-102. Angiosperm Taxonomy | F.Y.B.Sc. |
1 12.09.2019 | Thursday 11.30 AM 10 12.15 PM BOT-302, Plant Anatomy S.Y.B.Sc
13.09.2019 Friday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-352 Angiosperm Taxonomy | T.Y.B.Sc
14.09.2019 | Saturday | 11.30 AMt0 12.15 PM BOT-354 Advanced plant T.Y.B.Sc
physiology
16.09.2019 Monday 10.00 AM to 10.45 AM BOT-304 Mushroom Culture S.Y.B.Sc
O? Technology
1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-353 Cell & Molecular biology | T.Y.B.Sc
17.09.2019 Tuesday 2.00 PM to 2.45 PM BOT-355 Plant Ecology & T.Y.B.Sc
L Phytogeography |
Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Semester — I, 111, V Second Test 2019-2020
Date Day Time Subject Class
01.10.2019 Tuesday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-102, Angiosperm Taxonomy | F.Y.B.Sc.
14.10.2019 Tuesday 11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-351 Cryptogams T.Y.B.Sc.
16.10.2019 | Wednesday | 11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-301, Plant Physiology S.Y.B.Sc.
17.10.2019 | Thursday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-353 Cell & Molecular biology | T.Y.B.Sc.
18.10.2019 Friday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-101, Microbial diversity algae | F.Y.B.Sc.
& fungi
2.00 PM to 2.45 PM BOT-352 Angiosperm Taxonomy | T.Y.B.Sc.
19.10.2019 | Saturday 11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-302, Plant Anatorny S.Y.B.Sc.
”~ 21.10.2019 | Monday 2.00 PM to 2.45 PM BOT-355 Plant Ecology & T.Y.B.Sc.
, Phytogeography _
11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-356.1 Plant Biotechnology | T.Y.B.Sc.
' 22.10.2019 | Tuesday 10.00 AM to 10.45 AM BOT-304 Mushroom Culture S.Y.B.Sc.
Technology
23.10.2019 | Wednesday 12.15PMto 1.00 PM BOT-354 Advanced plant T.Y.B.Sc.
| physiology
HOD Principal
Prof. Dr. R. M. Bagul Dr. D. A. Suryawanshj
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Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Semester — II, IV, VI First Test 2019-2020.
—
Date Day Time Subject Class
30.12.2019 | Monday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-401, Plant Embryology | S.Y.B.Sc. |
04.01.2020 | Saturday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM . BOT-202, Plant Ecology | F.Y.B.Sc.
07.01.2020 | Tuesday 10.00 AM to 10.45 AM | BOT-404, Nursery and Gardening | S.Y.B.Sc. |
: 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-361Gymnosperm & T.Y.B.Sc.
Paleobotany
10.01.2020 Friday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-402, Plant Metabolism S.Y.B.Sc.
12.15 PM to 1.00 PM BOT-364 Plant Biochemistry T.Y.B.Sc.
13.01.2020 | Monday 12.15PM to 1.00 PM BOT-363 Genetics, Plant Breeding | T.Y.B.Sc.
' & evolution
15.01.2020 | Wednesday 1.L15PM to 2.00 PM BOT-201, Diversity of F.Y.B.Sc.
Archegoniates
16.01.2020 | Thursday 12.15 PM to 1.00 PM BOT-365Applied Botany T.Y.B.Sc.
17.01.2020 Friday 2.00 PM to 2.45 PM BOT-362Anatomy & Embryology | T.Y.B.Sc.
18.01.2020 | Saturday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-366.3 Horticulture T.Y.B.Sc.
Mahatma Gandhi Shikshan Mandal’s Arts, Science and Commerce College, Chopda
Internal Exam Time-Table Semester — I1, IV, VI Second Test 2019-2020
Date Day Time Subject Class
30.01.2020 | Thursday | 11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-401, Embryology S.Y.B.Sc.
03.02.2020 Monday 11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-365Applied Botany T.Y.B.Sc.
04.02.2020 Tuesday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-201, Diversity of Archegoniates | F.Y.B.Sc.
07.02.2020 Friday 11.30 AMto 12.15 PM BOT-402, Plant Metabolism S.Y.B.Sc.
1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-362Anatomy & Embryology T.Y.B.Sc.
08.02.2020 Saturday 1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-202, Plant Ecology F.Y.B.Sc.
10.02.2020 Monday 11.30 AM to 12.15 PM BOT-364 Plant Biochemistry T.Y.B.Sc.
10.00 AM to 10.45 AM | BOT-404, Nursery and Gardening S.Y.B.Sc.
1.15 PM to 2.00 PM BOT-361Gymnosperm & T.Y.B.Sc.
Paleobotany
| 12.02.2020 | Wednesday | 12.15PMto 1.00 PM | BOT-363 Genetics, Plant Breeding & | T.Y.B.Sc.
' ) ) evolution
15.02.2020 | Saturday | 11.30 AMto 12.15PM BOT-366.3 Horticulture T.Y.B.Sc.
|
- HOD Principal
Prof. Dr. I}{M ?agul Dr. D. A. Suryawanshi
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